i
'Rai])II (a 1;11-1.1.) í:)-Ì`Léil°Tï.[ 11:1 '{)IF' AA1IILIl8T3Vt.1
IIATIIDLTSTTIBIIAII. 1F.tL1FGT!l?v0s.c r P,r:-tvDTITQi9'M
Qi. %Rf1IDEN $. NEW JERSEY
September, 1961
Dear Broadcaster:
Here is information on the new RCA Cartridge Tape Recorder as advertised in
Broadcasting magazine. Also enclosed is a description of the units and their

Frequency Reponse Cartridge,
calibrated, vo:ce identified test frequencies
Ordering Information
MI-11993-1
Stock
Identification Series
Playing
Time
Size
Overall
Unit
Weight Packing
Total
Weight
MI-11988-1 300 40 secs. 4"wx51<e"dx7/8"h 3 oz. 6 box MI 114 lbs.
MI-11988-2 300 70 secs. 4"wx51/e"dx7/8"h 3,2oz. 6 box 'Ml 11'3 lbs.
MI-11988-3 300 31,2 min. 4"wx51/e"dx7/e"h 4 oz. 6 box MI 13.4 lbs.
MI-11988-4 300 51/7 min. 4"wx518"dxUe"h 4, 2 oz. 6 box MI 2 lbs.
M1-11988-5 300 101/2 min. 4"wx51/2"dx7/e"h 51 2 oz. 6 box Ml 21.4 lbs.
MI-11988-6 600 16 min. 6"wx7"dx7/e"h 10 oz. 2 box MI 11'7 lbs.
MI-11988-7 1200 31 min. 75s"wx83ie"dxT13"h 13 oz. 2 box MI 2 lbs.
M1-11988-8 300 blank 4"wx51/4"dx7/e"h 2?a oz. 6'box MI 118 lbs.
M1-11988-9 600 blank 6"wx7"dx'e"h 3 oz. 6 box MI 11%4 lbs.
MI-11988-10 1200 blank 75'e"wx83/e"dx7/e"h 4 oz. 2 box MI 10 oz.
START START START START
ID lb
START RECORD STOP TRIP-CUE
Front and rear views of RT -7 System Remote Control Panels. Panel MI -11977 (on left) remotely controls one
to four RT -7 Playback Units. Panel MI -11979 (on right) remotely controls functions of the Record Amplifier.
RT -7 REMOTE CONTROL PANEL
Remote Control Panel, MI -11977 provides a convenient
means for remotely controlling from one to four RT -7 Car-
tridge Tape Playback Units. Through a rear terminal board
connections may easily be made directly to the playback
unit or to the MI -11982 Audio Switcher for controlling
multiple units. Four red pushbuttons on an aluminum panel,
labelled "START," control all operations.
BA -7 REMOTE CONTROL PANEL
Remote control of the BA -7 Record Amplifier in the RT -7
Cartridge Tape System is provided by Remote Control
Panel, MI- 11979. Operational functions of the BA -7 can
be transferred to the remote control panel with its four
pushbutton controls -START, RECORD, STOP, AND TRIP -
CUE. The panel is identical in size and styling with the
remote control panel for the RT -7 Playback Unit.
Dimensions
Height
SPECIFICATIONS
(overall
2' 2"
Dimensions
Height
SPECIFICATIONS
(overall):
2,
Width 6 , Width 6"
Depth 21316, Depth 21316
Weight
1 2 lb. Weight L'2 lb.
Finish Dark umber gray Finish Dark umber gray
Equipment Supplied
Remote Control Panel for RT -7 Playback Unit Complete
Equipment Supplied
Ml -1197' Remote Control Panel for BA -7 Record Amplifier MI-11979
R A D I O C O R P O R A T I O N O F A M E R I C A
Broadcast & Television Equipment Camden, N. J.
..s t<